
 

 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 2019/20 

 
OFFICE OPENING HOURS 

 

Saturday, 21 December 2019 Closed 

Sunday, 22 December 2019 Closed 

Monday, 23 December 2019 9.00am – 12.00 Noon 

Tuesday, 24 December 2019 9.00am – 12.00 Noon 

Christmas Day Closed 

Boxing Day Closed 

Friday, 27 December 2019 Closed 

Saturday, 28 December 2019 Closed 

Sunday, 29 December 2019 Closed 

Monday, 30 December 2019 Closed 

Tuesday, 31 December 2019 Closed 

New Year’s Day Closed 

Thursday, 2 January 2020 Normal Working Hours 

  


